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Science Applications International Corporation 
An Employee-Owned Company 

April 30, 1993 

Defense Intelligence Agency 
BollingAFB, ODT-S 
Washington, D.C. 20340-6150 

Attention: 

SG1J 

Reference: MDA908-93-C-0004 
Deliverable Reports 

Dear. 

SG1J 

As you know, we are required by the Contract Data Requirements List to deliver formal reports to you. Th 
comply with the Contract Data Requirements List (DD1423) the attached list shows our reporting sched
ule. If these dates are not good for your reporting schedule please let me know so I may revise our report 
schedule. 

I am a bit confused by the Contract Data Requirements List when it references SOW 6.4. I do not show 6.4 
on this contract. Maybe 6.4 was included on this contract from the previous contract? SOW 6.4 is not in
cluded in the attached reporting schedule. 

Attached is a copy of DD Form 1423/Contract Data Requirements List for your assistance in the scheduled 
dates. If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at (415) 325-8292. 

Sincerely, 

Ed May/w/encl sure 
Thm Albertlwlenclosure 
Joe Angelolw/enclosure 
Betty Muziolw/enclosure 
file 

1010 EI Camino Real, Suite 330, P.O. Box 1412, Menlo Park, CA 94025 • (415) 325-8292 
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The Black Vault
The Black Vault is the largest online Freedom of Information Act (FOIA)
document clearinghouse in the world.  The research efforts here are
responsible for the declassification of hundreds of thousands of pages

released by the U.S. Government & Military.

Discover the Truth at: http://www.theblackvault.com

This document is made available through the declassification efforts 
and research of John Greenewald, Jr., creator of: 

http://www.theblackvault.com
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DELIVERABLE 
SCHEDULE 

Period of Performance 

Contract Awarded thru 

December 30, 1992 - March 30, 1994 

December 30, 1992 - June 29, 1994 

(1) Status and ManiliS<m~nl B~QIl 
PERIOD ENDING STATEMENT OF WORK 
February 28, 1993 C.6.1, C.6.2, C.63 
April 30, 1993 C.6.1, C.6.2, C.63 
June 30, 1993 C.6.1, C.6.2, C.63 
August 31, 1993 C.6.1, C.6.2, C.63 
October31,1993 C.6.1, C.6.2, C.6.3 
December 31, 1993 C.6.1, C.6.2, C.63 
February 28; 1994 C.6.1, C.6.2, C.63 

(2) I~hnical B.~I2QIl-Stu~lS~rvi~s 
PERIOD ENDING STATEMENT OF WORK 
April 30, 1993 C.6.1, C.6.2, C.63 
August 31,1993 C.6.1, C.6.2, C.63 
November 30, 1993 C.6.1, C.6.2, C.63 
January 31,1994 C.6.1, C.6.2, C.63 

(3) Final Thchnical B,epQrt 
PERIOD ENDING STATEMENT OF WORK 
March 30, 1994 C.6.1, C.6.2, C.6.3 

DATA ITEM NO. 
AOO1 
AOO1 
AOO1 
AOO1 
AOO1 
AOO1 
AOO1 

DATA ITEM NO. 
AOO2 
AOO2 
AOO2 
AOO2 

DATA ITEM NO. 
AOO3 

AUTHORIlY 
DJ-MGMT-80227 
DJ - MGMT-80227 
DJ-MGMT-80227 
DJ-MGMT-80227 
DJ - MGMT-80227 
DI - MGMT -80227 
DJ-MGMT-80227 

AUTHORIlY 
DI - MGMT-80508 
DI-MGMT-80508 
DJ - MGMT-80508 
DI-MGMT-80508 

AUTHORIlY 
DI-MGMT-80508 
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